erain ation



Tel: 416-716-2195 | Email: Shahjiimmigration@gmail.com

	•	
Application Type	Professional Fees (Our fees)	Government Fees
Initial Consultation	\$85 + HST	N/A
Work Permits		10.
Post Graduate Work Permit	\$500 + HST	\$255
(PGWP)	15H + 00C¢	- \$155 is the work permit
(FGWF)		fee.
), ×		- \$100 is the open work
30	(0)	permit fees
(0)		
Spousal Open Work Permit	\$1300 + HST (if the spouse is	\$255
	outside Canada)	- 155 is the work permit
	\$675 + <i>HST</i> (if the spouse is	fee.
	inside Canada)	- \$100 is the open work
	(0)	permit fee.
	2,	- +\$85 if biometrics are
C)	4,0	required.
	:(0)	.200
Study Permits		
Study Permit application	\$2000 + HST	\$150
This package includes:		- +\$85 if biometrics are
- DLI enrolment		required.
- Application submission		:0
- 1 resubmission	9,	
200		4,0,
:0)	.0.	(0)
Study Permit Extension	\$500 + <i>HST</i>	\$150
Citizenship Applications		
Citizenship	\$675 + <i>HST</i>	\$630 per adult
	(Extra \$ depending on the	\$100 per minor
(0)	complexity of the profile, such	3
	as truck drivers)	
	7	(0)
Sponsorship		2,
Spousal Sponsorship	\$2700 + <i>HST</i>	\$1080 – spouse
	.:,0	\$155 per child
<u> </u>		\$85 if biometrics are required
	(0)	
Permanent Residency	9	- N.O.
Applications		S) 3)
Express Entry	\$2500 + <i>HST</i> for a single	\$1365 per adult
	applicant + \$400 for every	+ \$230 per child
	dependent.	
PNP Application	\$1500 + <i>HST</i>	PNP fee varies
V.O.		
Corporate Applications		×
LMIA	\$3000 + HST	Varies (\$0 - \$1000)
9		:(0)
Temporary Resident Visa		
TRV (also known as the "stamp"	\$300 + HST	\$100
		, 20
Visitor Applications		;;(O'
Visitor Visa	\$675 + HST per applicant	\$100 + \$85 (biometrics)
Visitor Record	\$675 + HST per applicant	\$100
Super Visa	\$675+ HST per applicant	\$100 + \$85 (biometrics)
IIIII "ion	^ \	illui, wilig
" Aidral"	Rajion, Chan	
	2	